CONSOLIDATED EDISON INC.

CONSOLIDATED EDISON INC.
WKN: 209115104

ISIN:  US2091151041

Overview
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Price

90.66 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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o

0.07% (0.06)

US2091151041
ED

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

28,820 EUR
S&P 500

90.64 USD (100)
90.66 USD (200)
90.78 USD
91.16 USD
90.35 USD
90.60 USD
90.672552 USD
210,612
19,092,408.11
5,931

100

100.00

20.00

g0.00

70.00

2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/08 [
2024/04/05 b
2024/04/04 [
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2091151041&ID_NOTATION=259186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2091151041&ID_NOTATION=259186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bf663281ef9ea00adb719721602196ed78b6fc70ce96cbd02b2a23ffd5de7e9&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6a166c8a4fb612758&time=1712764345&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b305e264f420fea9bb0655a2a0a197e9f488995176a0e5d0a6b08a91303ce85&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=89f0a1999bda573e1&time=1712764345&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=924d180eb6ca2ddb305d19f693d59409429fe514f2e572947fdc52205c8c5647&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d1698bd38a60cfbf&time=1712764345&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d785cb0d01200bbfef3cb424f4369715f784a8b88ba582b0fe620e2f8f4eb429&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0a52dab7d7100dc02&time=1712764345&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ff3e313a8b1c7b91faae0ec66be6de427df47fb3e96dad89395fa15bdcd90db&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=139542c437fb3b018&time=1712764345&tool=RSC

CONSOLIDATED EDISON INC.

Details

2024/04/09 17:37:00

Price
90.66 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.07% (0.06)

ISIN US2091151041
Symbol ED
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,820 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 90.64 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 90.66 USD (200)
Open 90.78 USD
High 91.16 USD
Low 90.35 USD
Close (prev. day) 90.60 USD
VWAP 90.672552 USD
Volume (pcs) 210,612
Trading volume 19,092,408.11
Number of trades 5,931
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +4.92% -8.46% +20.61%
Perf (abs.) +4.25 -8.37 +15.48
Beta 0.40 0.29 0.37
Volatility 16.62 17.16 19.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CONSOLIDATED EDISON INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2023/ 17:35
11/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/09

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15
04/09

NYSE 2024/ 17:37

Price

82.90 EUR

83.56 EUR

83.50 EUR

83.08 EUR

90.66 USD

90.19 USD (1,615,370
89.10 USD (1,615,361
90.07 USD (1,806,948
91.27 USD (1,886,127
94.78 USD (2024/01/10
85.85 USD (2024/03/01
100.92 USD (2023/04/25
80.46 USD (2023/10/03

LT — O = ==

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 2
0.00 2
0.01 )
0.00 2
19.09 5,933
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=259186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395976
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32463164
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
02/12

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

08:04

16:29

08:01

08:19

17:44

16:31

17:18

83.22 EUR

88.83 USD

83.24 EUR

83.24 EUR

83.28 EUR

83.22 EUR

83.50 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80087658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805487
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383177757
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5718067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407635229

CONSOLIDATED EDISON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(& conEdison

Contact Details
CONSOLIDATED EDISON INC.

4 Irving Place - - New York, New York 10003
Telefon: +1 - (212) 460 - 4600

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dwight
McBride

Armando
Olivera

Catherine Zoi

Deirdre
Stanley

Ellen Futter

John Killian

Karol Mason

Lewis
Sutherland

Linda Sanford

Michael
Ranger

William Mulrow

Timothy
Cawley

Deneen L.
Donnley

Joseph Miller

Robert N.
Hoglund
Sylvia V.
Dooley

Yukari
Saegusa

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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